
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2022-12-01	to	2022-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2.27
2022-12-10 indianvisaonlineSBIePa txn_gnHlX9 -$25.63 -$23.36
2022-12-16 	Travel	Stipend	for	Ivoine	Strachan	(Int.) txn_AWHM2Z $800.00 $776.64
2022-12-22 Transfer	of	remainder	of	funds txn_9KHpJg $2.51 $779.15
2022-12-23 	Payment	to	Ivoine txn_MNHV6B $308.00 $1,087.15
2022-12-26 DANBRAD	LIMITED txn_66HE0v -$26.85 $1,060.30
2022-12-27 BAHAMA	EATS	LTD txn_nEHJ5R -$71.80 $988.50
2022-12-28 DANBRAD	LIMITED txn_brHblM -$21.01 $967.49
2022-12-29 	Returned	Travel	Stipend txn_2zHg2e -$775.00 $192.49
2022-12-29 MARGARITAVILLE	BEACH	R txn_lZHgqz -$20.00 $172.49

WITHDRAWN:	$940.29.	DEPOSITED:	$1,110.51. $172.49

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


